
HOUSE STUDY COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION INNOVATION 
Members and Staff 

 

Name of House Member LA Phone Office Email 

Rep. Craig Horn, Co-Chair Margie Penven 919-733-2406 419A LOB craig.horn@ncleg.net 

Rep. Susan Martin, Co-Chair Anne Harvey Smith 919-715-3023 306C LOB susan.martin@ncleg.net 

Rep. Marcus Brandon Drew Gibson 919-733-5825 1217 LB marcus.brandon@ncleg.net 

Rep. Brian Brown Ashton Godwin 919-733-5757 604 LOB ashton.godwin@ncleg.net 

Rep. Tricia Cotham Rosa Kelley 919-715-0706 403 LOB tricia.cotham@ncleg.net 

Rep. Nelson Dollar Candace Slate 919-715-0795 307B1 nelson.dollar@ncleg.net 

Rep. Jeffrey Elmore Mary Hayes 919-733-5935 306A3 jeffrey.elmore@ncleg.net 

Rep. Edward Hanes, Jr. Tonya Horton 919-733-5829 1305 LB edward.hanes@ncleg.net 

Rep. Marvin W. Lucas Thelma Utley 919-733-5775 509 LOB marvin.lucas@ncleg.net 

Rep. Dennis Riddell Polly Riddell 919-733-5905 533 LOB dennis.riddell@ncleg.net 

Rep. Phil Shepard Pamela Pate 919-715-9644 530 LOB phil.shepard@ncleg.net 

     

Name of Public Member Title Phone From  

Mrs. Sue Burgess Superintendent 252-480-8888 Manteo burgesssu@daretolearn.org 

Mr. Sean Bulson Superintendent 252-399-7711 Wilson sean.bulson@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Dr. Mark Edwards Superintendent of Year 704-658-2530 Mooresville medwards@mgsd.k12.nc.us 

Mr. Dale Cole Principal of Year 252-940-1881 Chocowinity dcole@beaufort.k12.nc.us 

Ms. Karyn Dickerson Teacher of Year 336-601-9210 Greensboro dickerk@gcsnc.com 

Mrs. Ann Goodnight UNC Board of Gov. 919-531-6740 Cary Ann.goodnight@sas.com 

Mr. George Little Western Carolina Bd. of Trustees 910-692-6881 Southern Pines gwlittle51@gmail.com 

Mrs. Anna Spangler Nelson Project Lift 704-372-4500 Charlotte asnelson@cdspangler.com 

     

STAFF     

Denise Huntley Adams Coordinating Staff 919-733-2578 Research Div. denise.adams@ncleg.net 

Dee Atkinson Staff 919-733-2578 Research Div. dee.atkinson@ncleg.net 

Drupti Chauhan Staff 919-733-2578 Research Div. drupti.chauhan@ncleg.net 

Kara McCraw Coordinating Staff 919-733-2578 Research Div. kara.mccraw@ncleg.net 

Patsy Pierce Staff 919-733-2578 Research Div. patsy.pierce@ncleg.net 

Leslie Karkanawi Staff 919-733-6660 Bill Drafting Div. leslie.karkanawi@ncleg.net 

Margie Penven Committee Assistant 919-733-2406 Rep. Horn’s Ofc. hornla@ncleg.net 

Anne Harvey Smith Committee Assistant 919-715-3023 Rep. Martin’s Ofc. martinsla@ncleg.net 
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